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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

300 m Lauf

Jungen bis 5 Jahre  -  300 m
Jensch, Simon 08 Steinen / Schweiz 1:32( 3. )1.
Kiontke, Lenny 08 TSV 1872 Pobershau 1:38( 4. )2.
Weniger, Fabian 08 Pobershau 1:39( 5. )3.
Nestler, Richard 09 TSV 1872 Pobershau 1:58( 7. )4.
Seifert, Valentin 09 Pobershau 2:05( 9. )5.
Frankenstein, Mattis 10 SC DHfK Leipzig 2:52( 12. )6.

Mädchen bis 5 Jahre  -  300 m
Reichel, Almut 08 TSV 1872 Pobershau 1:22( 1. )1.
Reichel, Saphira 08 TSV 1872 Pobershau 1:28( 2. )2.
Henrich, Laura 08 Kurort Seiffen 1:43( 6. )3.
Seiler, Nina-Julie 08 Pobershau 2:02( 8. )4.
Wolf, Mila 09 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 2:25( 10. )5.
Gille, Martha 10 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 2:28( 11. )6.
Richter, Melina 11 Einsiedler Skiverein 3:20( 13. )7.
Wordl, Emily-Joline 10 Neuhausen 3:30( 14. )8.

500 m Lauf

Jungen 6/7 Jahre  -  500 m
Richter, Marco 06 Einsiedler Skiverein 1:38( 1. )1.
Hille, Kimi 06 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:45( 4. )2.
Müller, Jonas 06 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:46( 5. )3.
Seiler, Silas 06 TSV 1872 Pobershau 1:50( 6. )4.
Gille, Ludwig 06 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:55( 7. )5.
von Müller, Jonathan 07 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 1:58( 8. )6.
Reichel, Joshua 06 TSV 1872 Pobershau 2:04( 9. )7.
Frankenstein, Felix 07 SC DHfK Leipzig 2:11( 10. )8.
Rösch, Emilio 07 Pobershau 2:16( 11. )9.
Trillenberg, Hugo 07 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 2:21( 12. )10.
Mann, Alwin 07 SC Norweger 2:24( 13. )11.
Weymann, Jamy 07 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 2:27( 14. )12.

Mädchen 6/7 Jahre  -  500 m
Ehnert, Luise 06 TSV 1872 Pobershau 1:38( 2. )1.
Gärtner, Sharlynn 06 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:41( 3. )2.
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

900 m Lauf

männlich U 10  -  900 m
von Müller, Jakob 04 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 2:23( 1. )1.
Adam, Lukas 04 Chemnitzer LV Megware 2:31( 2. )2.
Männel, Christoph 05 Einsiedler Skiverein 2:57( 9. )3.
Wordl, Ernesto-Jay 05 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 3:06( 12. )4.
Franke, Ben Noah 05 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:07( 13. )5.
Höntsch, Mathias 05 Dresden 3:08( 14. )6.
Weymann, Luca 04 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:09( 15. )7.
Moseler, Sebastian 05 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:11( 17. )8.
Richter, Moritz 05 Dorfchemnitzer SV 3:17( 21. )9.
Kiontke, Niklas 04 TSV 1872 Pobershau 3:23( 23. )10.
Schreiter, Anton 05 TSV 1872 Pobershau 3:24( 24. )11.
Elster, Philipp 04 TSV 1872 Pobershau 3:35( 32. )12.

weiblich U 10  -  900 m
Richter, Flavia 04 Schwimmclub Chemnitz Triathlon 2:43( 3. )1.
Prezewowsky, Leonie 04 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 2:44( 4. )2.
Lingenauer, Annabell 04 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 2:45( 5. )3.
Prezewowsky, Laura 04 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 2:48( 6. )4.
Reinhold, Anne 04 WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau 2:53( 7. )5.
Börner, Saskia 04 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 2:53( 8. )6.
Oelschlägel, Anne 04 Zwönitzer HSV 1928 3:00( 10. )7.
Mildner, Jolina 04 TSV 1872 Pobershau 3:05( 11. )8.
Müller, Rosa Theresa 05 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:10( 16. )9.
Herrmann, Cynthia 05 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:12( 18. )10.
Pfaff, Marbele 05 Lößnitz 3:15( 19. )11.
Gobor, Melina 05 TSV 1872 Pobershau 3:15( 20. )12.
Seiler, Nela-Marie 04 Pobershau 3:20( 22. )13.
Wolf, Merle 05 LG Striesen Ost 3:25( 25. )14.
Fischer, Marissa 05 WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau 3:28( 26. )15.
Weigelt, Emmy 05 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:30( 27. )16.
Riemer, Marleen 06 TSV Olbernhau 3:30( 28. )17.
Weber, Lilly 05 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:31( 29. )18.
Wolf, Luna 05 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:32( 30. )19.
Fritzsche, Lena 04 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 3:35( 31. )20.

1,7 km Lauf

männlich U 12  -  1,7 km
Gärtner, Cedric 02 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 6:34( 1. )1.
Reichel, Tilman 03 TSV 1872 Pobershau 6:39( 2. )2.
Viehweger, John 02 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 6:46( 3. )3.
Höntsch, Jannis 03 Dresden 6:50( 4. )4.
Winkler, Max 02 TSG Oederan 7:03( 5. )5.
Lamm, Simon 03 SSV Heidenau / 0050 7:07( 6. )6.
Oestreich, Lucas 03 TSV 1872 Pobershau 7:30( 9. )7.
Frölich, Jakob 02 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 7:54( 11. )8.

weiblich U 12  -  1,7 km
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

1,7 km Lauf
weiblich U 12  -  1,7 km

Engisch, Michèle 02 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 7:23( 7. )1.
Hörhold, Clara 02 LAZ Leipzig 7:29( 8. )2.
Mann, Elise Maria 03 1. ASV Annaberg 7:32( 10. )3.
Gobor, Nathalie 02 TSV 1872 Pobershau 7:55( 12. )4.
Klaus, Antonia 02 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 8:17( 13. )5.
Haack, Clara 03 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 8:19( 14. )6.
Lindner, Luise 02 TSV 1872 Pobershau 8:56( 15. )7.
Haack, Hannah 03 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 9:26( 16. )8.

3,1 km Lauf

männlich U 14  -  3,1 km
von Müller, Johannes 00 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 11:49( 1. )1.1.
Engisch, Jonathan 01 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 12:31( 2. )2.2.
Brünnel, Felix 00 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 13:26( 8. )3.3.
Bachmann, Marvin 01 LV Limbach 2000 13:33( 9. )4.4.
Morgenstern, Lukas 01 SV Großwaltersdorf 1953 13:44( 10. )5.5.
Römelt, Florian 01 TSG Markkleeberg 1903 14:09( 11. )6.6.
Richter, Rouven 01 LV Limbach 2000 14:26( 13. )7.7.
Morgenstern, Paul 01 SV Großwaltersdorf 1953 15:09( 15. )8.8.
Baldauf, Raik 01 SV Großwaltersdorf 1953 16:55( 19. )9.9.

weiblich U 14  -  3,1 km
Prezewowsky, Luca Marie 00 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 12:47( 3. )1.1.
Harbig, Lea 01 LV Limbach 2000 12:58( 4. )2.2.
Richter, Gina 00 Schwimmclub Chemnitz Triathlon 13:00( 5. )3.3.
Krauß, Marie 00 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 13:02( 6. )4.4.
Richter, Celine 00 Dorfchemnitzer SV 13:08( 7. )5.5.
Geipel, Celine 00 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 14:17( 12. )6.6.
Förster, Julia 00 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 14:34( 14. )7.7.
Winkler, Jasmin 00 TSG Oederan 15:37( 16. )8.8.
Riemer, Marie 00 TSV Olbernhau 15:55( 17. )9.9.
Müller, Vanessa Loreen 00 Einsiedler Skiverein 15:57( 18. )10.10.
Fache, Marie 00 LV Limbach 2000 18:24( 20. )11.11.
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

4,5 km Lauf

männlich U 16  -  4,5 km
Riechert, Niklas 98 LV Limbach 2000 17:44( 1. )1.1.
Kuhn, Valentin 98 LV Limbach 2000 18:52( 4. )2.2.
Richter, Philipp 99 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 19:09( 6. )3.3.
Schirk, Jonas 98 LV Limbach 2000 19:51( 9. )4.4.
Mann, Martin 99 1. ASV Annaberg 20:20( 12. )5.5.
Hörhold, Clemens 99 TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren 20:50( 14. )6.6.

Männer M 20  -  4,5 km
Wutzke, Glenn 84 TSV 1872 Pobershau / Dresden 21:11( 15. )1.

Senioren M 30  -  4,5 km
von Lienen, Christian 76 Chemnitz 18:07( 2. )1.
Wendel, Jens 79 LV Limbach 2000 23:24( 22. )2.

Senioren M 40  -  4,5 km
Keller, Thomas 65 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 19:45( 8. )1.
Bach, Steffen 65 Team Schlettau 20:11( 10. )2.
Fischer, Marco 70 LFV Oberholz 20:18( 11. )3.
Kloppe, Olaf 68 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 25:00( 25. )4.

Senioren M 50  -  4,5 km
Thiel, Frank 63 Olbernhau 19:12( 7. )1.
Richter, Tino 62 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 21:43( 18. )2.
Uhlig, Frank 63 Team Haus Wiesenheim DorfTirol 22:08( 19. )3.

Senioren M 70+  -  4,5 km
Kutter, Dieter 36 Marienberg 30:05( 27. )1.

weiblich U 16  -  4,5 km
Fischer, Anna Kristin 98 SV Großbardau 18:28( 3. )1.1.
Zedler, Marie 98 TSV Olbernhau 19:00( 5. )2.2.
von Müller, Pauline 99 SC Chemnitz Triathlon 20:23( 13. )3.3.
Kretschmar, Denise 98 LV Limbach 2000 21:25( 17. )4.4.
Kersandt, Josefine 98 Elterleiner SV 22:27( 20. )5.5.
Müller, Lea Marie 99 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 23:21( 21. )6.6.
Frölich, Marie Pauline 99 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 24:07( 24. )7.7.
Fischer, Maxi 99 WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau 26:48( 26. )8.8.

Frauen W 20  -  4,5 km
Teucher, Madlen 92 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 21:20( 16. )1.
Simm, Anika 91 TSV Olbernhau 32:12( 29. )2.

Seniorinnen W 30  -  4,5 km
Mann, Manja 74 Annaberg-Buchholz 23:40( 23. )1.

Seniorinnen W 60  -  4,5 km
Fankhänel, Christiane 47 LG Vogtland 31:07( 28. )1.

4  von   10 14.05.2013 / 13:07:18Wertung: LM - Landesmeisterschaft / PB - Pobershauer Berglauf



PB Name JG Verein ZeitTotalLM

Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

9,5 km Lauf

männlich U 18  -  9,5 km
Schwebe, Felix 96 Einsiedler Skiverein 38:25( 2. )1.1.
Schneider, Nick 97 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 40:00( 3. )2.2.
Keller, Jonas 97 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 41:04( 4. )3.3.
Teucher, Jonny 97 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 43:32( 7. )4.4.
Großer, Tobias 96 LV Limbach 2000 45:08( 12. )5.5.
Thümmler, Arne 96 Chemnitzer LV Megware 45:41( 13. )6.6.
Wehr, Christian 96 TSV Olbernhau 46:35( 17. )7.7.
Schott, Maximilian 96 LV Limbach 2000 47:13( 19. )8.8.

männlich U 20  -  9,5 km
Wewetzer, Frederik 94 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 38:08( 1. )1.1.
Nuckelt, Nic 94 Einsiedler Skiverein 42:54( 6. )2.2.
Weiß, Thomas 95 Einsiedler Skiverein 46:06( 15. )3.3.

Senioren M 60  -  9,5 km
Reichel, Hannes 51 TSV 1872 Pobershau 43:32( 8. )1.1.
Jancker, Hans-Dieter 52 SV Elbland Coswig-Meißen 43:57( 9. )2.2.
Reichel, Gunter 52 TSV 1872 Pobershau 49:40( 28. )3.3.
Mühler, Rainer 53 Mittweida 50:53( 31. )4.

Senioren M 65  -  9,5 km
Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reumtengrün 54:35( 42. )1.1.
May, Walter 45 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 55:57( 45. )2.2.
Wehner, Winfried 44 LG Vogtland 59:59( 52. )3.

Senioren M 70  -  9,5 km
Knorr, Joachim 40 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 47:29( 22. )1.1.
Kanitz, Willi 43 SV Klitzschen 1920 48:29( 24. )2.2.
Glöckner, Wolfgang 40 LV Limbach 2000 53:22( 37. )3.3.
Fankhänel, Werner 41 LG Vogtland 54:05( 40. )4.4.
Schädlich, Dieter 42 1. ASV Annaberg 1:02:24( 54. )5.5.
Hercht, Karl-Heinz 40 Zschopau 1:02:48( 55. )6.

Senioren M 75  -  9,5 km
Beyer, Gunther 34 Turn- und SV "Einheit" Grimma 1:15:27( 57. )1.1.
Engemann, Klaus 38 ESV Lok Döbeln 1:24:21( 59. )2.2.
Skibinski, Andreas-Matheas 37 VSG Rodewisch 1:29:31( 60. )3.3.

Senioren M 80+  -  9,5 km
Kraut, Harald 29 Chemnitz 1:18:00( 58. )1.

Frauen  -  9,5 km
Hempel, Bärbel 63 ESV Lok Döbeln 44:31( 10. )1.1. W50
Wewetzer, Katrin 70 TSV Flöha 1848 44:51( 11. )1.2. W40
Lamm, Jana 71 SSV Heidenau / 0050 45:42( 14. )2.3. W40
Gründler, Anne 89 SG Adelsberg 46:11( 16. )1. 1.4. W20
Stein, Annett 72 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 47:18( 20. )3.5. W40
Dewitz, Silke 67 ESV Lok Döbeln 47:25( 21. )1.6. W45
Frankenstein, Sylvia 76 SC DHfK Leipzig 48:51( 26. )1.7. W35
Herfurt, Ute 64 LV Limbach 2000 49:25( 27. )2.8. W45
Klaus, Katrin 69 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 50:48( 30. )5.9. W40
Bergner, Susann 78 SSV Textima Chemnitz 51:04( 32. )2.10. W35
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

9,5 km Lauf

weiblich U 18  -  9,5 km
Lamm, Eva 97 SSV Heidenau / 0050 41:26( 5. )1.1.
Kempe, Melanie 96 TSV Flöha 1848 48:04( 23. )2.2.
Kloppe, Marie 96 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 50:44( 29. )3.3.
Freitag, Susann 97 Dorfchemnitzer SV 52:42( 34. )4.4.
Kloppe, Sofie 96 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 56:40( 46. )5.5.

weiblich U 20  -  9,5 km
Ehnert, Jenny 94 TSV 1872 Pobershau 47:02( 18. )1.1.
Stricker, Nadine 95 LV 90 Erzgebirge 51:26( 33. )2.2.

Frauen W 20  -  9,5 km
Gründler, Anne 89 SG Adelsberg 46:11( 16. )1.

Seniorinnen W 35  -  9,5 km
Frankenstein, Sylvia 76 SC DHfK Leipzig 48:51( 26. )1.1.
Bergner, Susann 78 SSV Textima Chemnitz 51:04( 32. )2.2.
Näfe, Michaela 74 TSV 1888 Falkenau 58:07( 48. )3.3.

Seniorinnen W 40  -  9,5 km
Wewetzer, Katrin 70 TSV Flöha 1848 44:51( 11. )1.1.
Lamm, Jana 71 SSV Heidenau / 0050 45:42( 14. )2.2.
Stein, Annett 72 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 47:18( 20. )3.3.
Brettschneiderova, Katerina 73 Ak LITVINOV - CZ 48:42( 25. )4.
Klaus, Katrin 69 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 50:48( 30. )5.4.
langer, katrin 69 Jahnsbach 52:53( 35. )6.
Hörhold, Claudia 70 SC DHfK Leipzig 53:34( 39. )7.5.
Küchler, Tamar 72 Crottendorf 58:01( 47. )8.

Seniorinnen W 45  -  9,5 km
Dewitz, Silke 67 ESV Lok Döbeln 47:25( 21. )1.1.
Herfurt, Ute 64 LV Limbach 2000 49:25( 27. )2.2.
Lorenz, Marion 67 Chemnitzer LV Megware 54:32( 41. )3.3.
Fischer, Ute 67 TSV 1888 Falkenau 55:41( 44. )4.4.

Seniorinnen W 50  -  9,5 km
Hempel, Bärbel 63 ESV Lok Döbeln 44:31( 10. )1.1.

Seniorinnen W 55  -  9,5 km
Weigel, Ursula 56 LG Thalheim 53:20( 36. )1.1.
Halfter, Sybille 57 SG Adelsberg 53:26( 38. )2.2.
Flaschin, Elvira 58 ESV Lok Döbeln 58:13( 49. )3.3.

Frauen  -  9,5 km
Weigel, Ursula 56 LG Thalheim 53:20( 36. )1.11. W55
Halfter, Sybille 57 SG Adelsberg 53:26( 38. )2.12. W55
Hörhold, Claudia 70 SC DHfK Leipzig 53:34( 39. )7.13. W40
Lorenz, Marion 67 Chemnitzer LV Megware 54:32( 41. )3.14. W45
Palfi, Edelgard 52 Citylauf Verein Dresden 54:54( 43. )1.15. W60
Fischer, Ute 67 TSV 1888 Falkenau 55:41( 44. )4.16. W45
Näfe, Michaela 74 TSV 1888 Falkenau 58:07( 48. )3.17. W35
Flaschin, Elvira 58 ESV Lok Döbeln 58:13( 49. )3.18. W55
Silabetzschky-Vogel, Gabrie 57 WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau 59:37( 51. )5.19. W55
Ackermann, Erika 42 TSV 1872 Pobershau / Chemnitz 1:04:01( 56. )1.20. W70
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

9,5 km Lauf
Seniorinnen W 55  -  9,5 km

Mühler, Viola 57 Mittweida 59:33( 50. )4.
Silabetzschky-Vogel, Gabrie 57 WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau 59:37( 51. )5.4.

Seniorinnen W 60  -  9,5 km
Palfi, Edelgard 52 Citylauf Verein Dresden 54:54( 43. )1.1.
Mantey, Danuta 50 Grimma 1:00:16( 53. )2.

Seniorinnen W 70  -  9,5 km
Ackermann, Erika 42 TSV 1872 Pobershau / Chemnitz 1:04:01( 56. )1.1.
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

14,1 km Lauf

Männer  -  14,1 km
Zander, Holger 73 Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 53:12( 1. )1.1. M40
Herrmann, Lennart 85 SG Adelsberg 54:41( 2. )1. 1.2. M20
Kämpf, Michael 76 SG Adelsberg 54:55( 3. )1.3. M35
Seidel, Stefan 93 SG Adelsberg 55:46( 4. )2. 2.4. M20
Eigner, Florian 92 Einsiedler Skiverein 55:52( 5. )3. 3.5. M20
Eger, Mirko 79 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 56:39( 6. )1.6. M30
Bock, Maik 92 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 56:44( 7. )4. 4.7. M20
Reichel, Sten 75 TSV 1872 Pobershau 56:48( 8. )2.8. M35
Duha, Robin 89 SG Adelsberg 57:34( 9. )5. 5.9. M20
Dani, Jörg 66 LV Limbach 2000 57:37( 10. )1.10. M45
Beer, Jonas 87 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 58:20( 11. )6. 6.11. M20
Schramm, Sören 80 Chemnitzer LV Megware 58:34( 12. )2.12. M30
Singer, André 70 Chemnitzer LV Megware 1:00:39( 14. )2.13. M40
Lamm, Stefan 68 SSV Heidenau / 0050 1:00:44( 15. )2.14. M45
Hünig, Tino 71 LV Limbach 2000 1:01:26( 16. )3.15. M40
Zieger, Christian 84 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 1:02:29( 18. )7. 7.16. M20
Richter, Philipp 89 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 1:02:38( 19. )8. 8.17. M20
Berthold, Ronny 77 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:02:52( 21. )3.18. M35
Kaden, Dietmar 60 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 1:02:54( 22. )1.19. M50
Diedrich, Jörg 73 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 1:03:24( 23. )6.20. M40
Rauscher, Peter 63 Dresdner SC v. 1898 1:03:56( 24. )2.21. M50
Wilde, Andreas 58 Triathlon Verein Valtenberg 1:04:05( 25. )1.22. M55
Delling, Thomas 71 LV Limbach 2000 1:04:12( 26. )7.23. M40
Lehmberg, Michael 62 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 1:04:15( 27. )3.24. M50
Hahn, Philippe 91 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 1:04:30( 28. )9. 9.25. M20
Wolf, André 78 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:04:40( 29. )4.26. M35
Wewetzer, Sven 66 TSV Flöha 1848 1:05:05( 30. )3.27. M45
Lasch, Wolfram 61 Chemnitzer LV Megware 1:05:55( 33. )4.28. M50
Dewitz, Heiko 64 ESV Lok Döbeln 1:06:08( 34. )5.29. M45
Schlenzig, Stephan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 1:06:09( 35. )2.30. M55
Gründler, Jochen 62 SG Adelsberg 1:06:12( 36. )5.31. M50
Schulz, Ingo 74 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 1:06:16( 37. )5.32. M35
Meier, Jens 72 TSV Flöha 1848 1:07:03( 38. )8.33. M40
Kempe, Gert 66 SV Grün-Weiß Leubsdorf 1:07:08( 39. )6.34. M45
Bock, Jens 66 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 1:08:26( 41. )8.35. M45
Fritzsch, Ronny 75 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:08:30( 42. )6.36. M35
Balzer, Frank 58 Turn- und SV "Einheit" Grimma 1:08:37( 44. )3.37. M55
Walker, Robert 87 LV Limbach 2000 1:10:05( 45. )10. 10.38. M20
Tautenhahn, Frank 55 SG Adelsberg 1:11:27( 50. )4.39. M55
Scharf, Erik 77 LV Limbach 2000 1:11:55( 51. )8.40. M35
Hüppe, Andreas 56 SG Adelsberg 1:12:11( 52. )5.41. M55
Krüpfganz, Toni 76 LV Limbach 2000 1:12:16( 53. )9.42. M35
Müller, Enrico 72 Einsiedler Skiverein 1:13:53( 55. )11.43. M40
Grindemann, Jörg 62 Chemnitzer LV Megware 1:14:06( 56. )7.44. M50
Ehrig, Simeon 93 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:14:44( 57. )11. 11.45. M20
Lenk, Carsten 64 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:14:56( 58. )10.46. M45
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

14,1 km Lauf

Männer M 20  -  14,1 km
Herrmann, Lennart 85 SG Adelsberg 54:41( 2. )1.
Seidel, Stefan 93 SG Adelsberg 55:46( 4. )2.
Eigner, Florian 92 Einsiedler Skiverein 55:52( 5. )3.
Bock, Maik 92 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 56:44( 7. )4.
Duha, Robin 89 SG Adelsberg 57:34( 9. )5.
Beer, Jonas 87 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 58:20( 11. )6.
Zieger, Christian 84 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 1:02:29( 18. )7.
Richter, Philipp 89 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 1:02:38( 19. )8.
Hahn, Philippe 91 SV Einheit Bräunsdorf 1:04:30( 28. )9.
Walker, Robert 87 LV Limbach 2000 1:10:05( 45. )10.
Ehrig, Simeon 93 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:14:44( 57. )11.
Bernstein, Friedrich 92 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 1:19:32( 62. )12.

Senioren M 30  -  14,1 km
Eger, Mirko 79 Pulsschlag Neuhausen  Erzgeb. 56:39( 6. )1.1.
Schramm, Sören 80 Chemnitzer LV Megware 58:34( 12. )2.2.
Kraft, Sebastian 83 IBC DIMB Racing Team 1:00:33( 13. )3.
Meißner, Christian 81 Chemnitz 1:05:35( 31. )4.
Wiesner, Ralf 82 Sport-Werk Annaberg 1:10:36( 47. )5.

Senioren M 35  -  14,1 km
Kämpf, Michael 76 SG Adelsberg 54:55( 3. )1.1.
Reichel, Sten 75 TSV 1872 Pobershau 56:48( 8. )2.2.
Berthold, Ronny 77 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:02:52( 21. )3.3.
Wolf, André 78 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:04:40( 29. )4.4.
Schulz, Ingo 74 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 1:06:16( 37. )5.5.
Fritzsch, Ronny 75 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:08:30( 42. )6.6.
Bambas, Jan 75 Ak LITVINOV - CZ 1:10:51( 48. )7.
Scharf, Erik 77 LV Limbach 2000 1:11:55( 51. )8.7.
Krüpfganz, Toni 76 LV Limbach 2000 1:12:16( 53. )9.8.

Senioren M 40  -  14,1 km
Zander, Holger 73 Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 53:12( 1. )1.1.
Singer, André 70 Chemnitzer LV Megware 1:00:39( 14. )2.2.
Hünig, Tino 71 LV Limbach 2000 1:01:26( 16. )3.3.
Smid, Petr 69 Banik OSEK - CZ 1:02:15( 17. )4.
Müller, Lars 73 Pobershau 1:02:46( 20. )5.
Diedrich, Jörg 73 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 1:03:24( 23. )6.4.
Delling, Thomas 71 LV Limbach 2000 1:04:12( 26. )7.5.
Meier, Jens 72 TSV Flöha 1848 1:07:03( 38. )8.6.
Lindner, André 72 Chemnitz 1:10:05( 46. )9.
Thiel, Thomas 71 Olbernhau 1:13:48( 54. )10.
Müller, Enrico 72 Einsiedler Skiverein 1:13:53( 55. )11.7.

Männer  -  14,1 km
Maier, Jörg 67 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 1:16:34( 60. )11.47. M45
Fache, Jörn 65 LV Limbach 2000 1:16:54( 61. )12.48. M45
Bernstein, Friedrich 92 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 1:19:32( 62. )12. 12.49. M20
Schröter, Frank 60 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:21:46( 64. )9.50. M50
Bernstein, Helmut 60 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 1:35:00( 67. )11.51. M50
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Sächsische Berglaufmeisterschaft  +  16. Pobershauer Berglauf
TSV 1872 Pobershau e.V.   -   10. Mai 2013

14,1 km Lauf
Senioren M 45  -  14,1 km

Dani, Jörg 66 LV Limbach 2000 57:37( 10. )1.1.
Lamm, Stefan 68 SSV Heidenau / 0050 1:00:44( 15. )2.2.
Wewetzer, Sven 66 TSV Flöha 1848 1:05:05( 30. )3.3.
Ender, René 66 Pleißa 1:05:39( 32. )4.
Dewitz, Heiko 64 ESV Lok Döbeln 1:06:08( 34. )5.4.
Kempe, Gert 66 SV Grün-Weiß Leubsdorf 1:07:08( 39. )6.5.
Birnstein, Olaf 66 Chemnitz 1:07:16( 40. )7.
Bock, Jens 66 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 1:08:26( 41. )8.6.
Stricker, Frank 65 Burkhardtsdorf 1:08:34( 43. )9.
Lenk, Carsten 64 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:14:56( 58. )10.7.
Maier, Jörg 67 TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf 1:16:34( 60. )11.8.
Fache, Jörn 65 LV Limbach 2000 1:16:54( 61. )12.9.
Winkler, Knut 68 Jahnsdorf 1:20:27( 63. )13.

Senioren M 50  -  14,1 km
Kaden, Dietmar 60 LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge 1:02:54( 22. )1.1.
Rauscher, Peter 63 Dresdner SC v. 1898 1:03:56( 24. )2.2.
Lehmberg, Michael 62 SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 1:04:15( 27. )3.3.
Lasch, Wolfram 61 Chemnitzer LV Megware 1:05:55( 33. )4.4.
Gründler, Jochen 62 SG Adelsberg 1:06:12( 36. )5.5.
Sova, Jaroslav 60 USK Usti nad Labem (CZ) 1:11:00( 49. )6.
Grindemann, Jörg 62 Chemnitzer LV Megware 1:14:06( 56. )7.6.
Feder, Hartmut 60 Meißen 1:15:56( 59. )8.
Schröter, Frank 60 ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland 1:21:46( 64. )9.7.
Leonhardt, Thomas 63 Autoglas-Team Chemnitz 1:32:02( 66. )10.
Bernstein, Helmut 60 Hetzdorfer SV 1990 1:35:00( 67. )11.8.

Senioren M 55  -  14,1 km
Wilde, Andreas 58 Triathlon Verein Valtenberg 1:04:05( 25. )1.1.
Schlenzig, Stephan 55 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 1:06:09( 35. )2.2.
Balzer, Frank 58 Turn- und SV "Einheit" Grimma 1:08:37( 44. )3.3.
Tautenhahn, Frank 55 SG Adelsberg 1:11:27( 50. )4.4.
Hüppe, Andreas 56 SG Adelsberg 1:12:11( 52. )5.5.
Kempe, Werner 57 Chemnitz 1:22:21( 65. )6.

8 km Walking

Walking Männer  -  8 km
Kreher, Stephan 53 TSV 1872 Pobershau 1:14:30( 2. )1.
Sahmel, Wolfgang 50 Oelsnitz 1:22:54( 3. )2.
Seidel, Jochen 52 Oederan 1:22:55( 4. )3.

Walking Frauen  -  8 km
Bach, Karina 70 Team Schlettau 1:12:27( 1. )1.
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